
Otto Dieterle  Spezialwerkzeuge GmbH  
Predigerstr. 56, 78628 Rottweil, Germany  

Tel.:+49(0) 741 94205-0  Fax:+49(0) 741 94205-50  info@dieterle-tools.com  

www.dieterle-tools.com 





3 



4 



5 



6 



7 



8 



9 



10 



Bitte fordern Sie unsere Kataloge an ! 

Please ask for our catalogues! 
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Innovatives Werkzeugsystem 

zur Zerspanung von Kunststoffen 

 

Universal system for plastic machining 



Langdre-

hen 

Long 

turning  

Polygonfrä-

sen 

Polygonal 

Polygonfräsen/Polygonal milling 

Langdrehen/Long turning  

Gewindewirbeln 

Außengewinde 

External thread 

whirling 

Gewindewirbeln Außengewinde/ 

External thread whirling 

Räumen 

Broaching 

en 

Räumen/Broaching 

Formfräsen 

Form milling 

Formfräsen/Form milling 

Innengewinde  wirbeln 

Internal thread whirling 

Innengewinde  wirbeln/

Internal thread whirling 

Formstechen 

Form grooving 

Formstechen/Form grooving 

Formbohren 

Special drilling 

Formbohren/Special drilling 

Innenbearbeitung 

Internal machining 

Innenbearbeitung/Internal machining 
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